

**PROPOSED COST ESTIMATE CONSTRUCTION OF SEMI PUCCA CHATHOLIC CHURCH AT HATIABO, FOWKAL  
,GAZIPUR. BANGLADESH.**

Civil works					
S. Item No	Name of Work	Quantity	Unite	Rate	Amount
1	Site preparation (Take out Tree and some Little Construction)and mobilization	1,00	Total	2.000,00	2.000,00
2	Earth works in excavation in all kind of trence and filling the same earth with comectionall complete.	800,00	Cft	8,00	6.400,00
3	Single layer 1st Class bricks flat soling works with first class bricks all complete.	1.160,00	Sft	38,00	44.080,00
4	Supplying with fitting fixing double layer polytheen sheet including all complete.	1.250,00	Sft	2,00	2.500,00
5	Sand filling with compating work including all complete.	1.500,00	Cft	19,00	28.500,00
6	Cement concrete work in (1:3:6) including curing all complete.	165,00	Cft	210,00	34.650,00
7	10" thick bricks works with first class bricks cement sand motar (1:5) including all complete.	200,00	Cft	176,00	35.200,00
8	Reinforcement cement concrete work in( 1:2:4 ) 0.75" down Picket Chips 50% sylhet sand schedule wise(Column steel Shutter only others new wood use ) all complete.				-
a	Column footing, Padustal column, Gread Beam	200,00	Cft	315,00	63.000,00
b	Columns, Lintel	50,00	Cft	343,00	17.150,00
9	Railing, Drop wall, Sunshade, Parapet, Shelf	-	cft	350,00	-
	Supplying fabrication and fixing to details as per design MS Rod (Auto 40 grade) etc all complete.				-
09 (a)	40 Graded MS Rod	700,00	Kg	75,00	52.500,00
10	5" Thickness bricks works first class bricks cement sand motar (1:4) including all complete.	600,00	Sft	98,00	58.800,00
11	Cement plaster work (1:5) to brick surface	1.000,00	Sft	23,00	23.000,00
12	Cement plaster work (1:4) to concrete surface	200,00	Sft	23,00	4.600,00
13	Cement plaster work with neat cement finishing (1:5)	400,00	Sft	26,00	10.400,00
14	1.5" Inch thick Patenstone with NCF	-	SFT	48,00	-
15	Providing Drip Coarse/nosing	-	Rft	28,00	-
16	Supplying with fitting fixing MS combined window shutter with frame 1/3 ,3mm glass and Others 20 SWG GP sheet all complete	150,00	Sft	250,00	37.500,00

S. Item No	Name of Work	Quantity	Unite	Rate	Amount
17	MS Door shutter with angel Frame	56,00	Sft	300,00	16.800,00
18	Supplying with fitting fixing Cosmic Stiff bath door frame with shutter	-	Sft	7.200,00	-
19	Supplying with fitting fixing Homogeneous Floor Tiles (Local) in size 12"x12" including all complete.	-	Sft	125,00	-
20	Supplying with fitting fixing Ceramic Wall tiles (8"x12") including all complete.	-	Sft	110,00	-
21	Supplying with fitting fixing M.S R0d grills including all complete.	150,00	Sft	120,00	18.000,00
22	Ms Angel for Truss BSRM	658,00	KG	86,00	56.588,00
23	0.46 mm -0.50mm(PHP) /Colour Jalabad CI Sheet fitting fixing with J Hook , Scrow, washer etc all complete	1.265,00	sft	80,00	101.200,00
24	Ridge 0.46mm thick fitting fixing etc all complete	60,00	rft	80,00	4.800,00
25	1 mm thick PVC Sheet top at angel and CI Sheet atgacent joint	250,00	Rft	3,00	750,00
26	Bamboo flase celing	920,00	SRT	40,00	36.800,00
27	Fencing wood	10,00	cft	1.800,00	18.000,00
28	Fencing0.28mm CI Sheet	950,00	sft	40,00	38.000,00
29	Best quality lock	1,00	Each	250,00	250,00
30	M.S Grill Gate	-	Sft	400,00	-
31	Applying 3 coat approved color snowcem coat painting works	1.000,00	Sft	7,00	7.000,00
32	Applying 3 coat approved color Synthetic enamel painting works	400,00	Sft	8,00	3.200,00
33	Fan Hook	8,00	Each	110,00	880,00
34	Electrical works	1,00		50.000,00	50.000,00
35	sanitary works	1,00		50.000,00	50.000,00
	<b>Total Cost Tk.</b>				<b>822.548,00</b>

**Total Cost in Euro 8,845 (eight thousand eight**

---

**Abdus Salam**  
**Engineer Critas Dhaka Region**